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Complete your dining
experience with a liqueur
and a coffee of your choice.

Sherry

Served in multiples of 50m/

Croft Original Sherry £2.95
Harvey’s Bristol Cream £2.95
Harvey’s Club Amontillado £2.95
Tio Pepe £3.00
Spirits

Served in multiples of 50ml|

Campari £3.75
Cinzano £2.95
Baileys £3.25
Martini Bianco £2.95
Martini Extra Dry £2.95
Martini Rosato £2.95
Taylors Port LBV £3.50
Dessert Wine £3.50
Whisky

Served in#multiples of 35ml

Grouse Whisky £2.60
Jameson Irish Whiskey £3.50
Whyte & Mackay £2.55
Bells £2.75
Whisky Mac (Whyte & Mackay and
Stones Ginger Wine) £4.80

Spirits & Liqueurs

Liqueurs

Served in multiples of 35ml
Advocaat

Archers

Bacardi

Benedictine

£2.60
£2.60
£2.95

£3.55

Bols Blue/Cherry/Créme de Menthe

Calvados

Cointreau
Courvoisier

Creme De Cassis Bols

Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Dubonnet

Glayva
Grand Marnier

Grenadine

Jack Daniels
Jagermeister

Janneau Armagnac

Kahlua
Malibu
Morgan’s Spiced Rum

Morton’s OVD Rum
Pernod

Pimms

Remy Martin VSOP
Sambuca Luxardo

Swedish Schnapps

Smirnoff Vodka
Southern Comfort

Tequila

Tia Lusso

Tia Maria

£2.95
£4.85

£3.50
£3.50
£2.95

£3.50
£3.95
£2.95

£325
£3.95
£2.50

£3.50
£3.60
£4.75

£2205
£2.95
£2.95

82 95
282995
£2.85

£5.45
£3.50
£3.50

£2.95
£3.25
£3.75

£2.95
£3.50



