

Complete your dining experience with a liqueur and a coffee of your choice.

Sherry

Served in multiples of 50ml	
Croft Original Sherry	£2.95
Harvey's Bristol Cream	£2.95
Harvey's Club Amontillado	£2.95
Tio Pepe	£3.00

Spirits

Served in multiples of 50ml	
Campari	£3.75
Cinzano	£2.95
Baileys	£3.25
Martini Bianco	£2.95
Martini Extra Dry	£2.95
Martini Rosato	£2.95
Taylors Port LBV	£3.50
Dessert Wine	£3.50

Whisky

Servea in multiples of 35ml	
Grouse Whisky	£2.60
Jameson Irish Whiskey	£3.50
Whyte & Mackay	£2.55
Bells	£2.75
Whisky Mac (Whyte & Mackay and	ł
Stones Ginger Wine)	£4.80



Spirits & Liqueurs

Liqueurs

Served in multiples of 35ml	
Advocaat	£2.60
Archers	£2.60
Bacardi	£2.95
Benedictine	£3.55
Bols Blue/Cherry/Crème de Menth	e £2.95
Calvados	£4.85
Calvados	14.03
Cointreau	£3.50
Courvoisier	£3.50
Crème De Cassis Bols	£2.95
Disaronno Amaretto	£3.50
Drambuie	£3.95
Dubonnet	£2.95
Glayva	£3.25
Grand Marnier	£3.95
Grenadine	£2.50
Jack Daniels	£3.50
Jagermeister	£3.60
Janneau Armagnac	£4.75
Kahlua	£2.95
Malibu	£2.95
Morgan's Spiced Rum	£2.95
Worgan's Spiece Nam	12.55
Morton's OVD Rum	£2.95
Pernod	£2.95
Pimms	£2.85
Down Monthin VCOD	CE 4E
Remy Martin VSOP Sambuca Luxardo	£5.45 £3.50
Swedish Schnapps	£3.50
Swedish Schnapps	15.50
Smirnoff Vodka	£2.95
Southern Comfort	£3.25
Tequila	£3.75
Tia Lusso	£2.95
Tia Maria	£3.50